
Gramercy Ballroom & Restaurant 
155 S. Main Street, Pittston, Pennsylvania 
570.655.1111 Established 1938 

Shower: Brunch Buffet 
12.95 Per Guest 

Minimum of 50 Guests ~ Not available after 12 PM 
Tax & Gratuity Included 

 

Orange Juice 

Fresh Fruit  

Scrambled Eggs 

Protein 
(Choose One) 

For more than one selection, add 2.75 per additional item, per guest 

Baked Ham 
Breakfast Sausage 

Italian Sausage 
 

Accompaniments 
Fresh cut, Home Fried Potatoes 

Assorted Fresh Baked Breads & Rolls 
Assorted Danish Pastries 

 

Coffee & Hot Tea Service 

Linen Service 
 

 

Deluxe Selections 
 

Chicken Scampi     3.00 per guest 
Roasted Spring Chicken   3.00 per guest 
Italian Pasta Salad    2.00 per guest 

 

Carving Stations 
Freshly Roasted Beef    5.00 per guest 
Freshly Roasted Pork    5.00 per guest 

 

Desserts 
Ice Cream Sundae, Cake, Apple Pie,   2.00 per guest 

Sherbet 
 

Viennese Table     6.75 per guest 



 

Shower: Buffet Minimum of 35 Guests 
17.50 Per Guest 

Includes tax & Gratuity 

Starters 
Choose One) 

 

Garden Salad (plated) 
Cole Slaw 

 

Also included 
Display of olives, tomatoes, 

pickles, celery, peppers, 
carrots & pickled beets  

 

( 
 

Pasta 
Baked Ziti with Meat Sauce 

 

Entrées 
(Choose Two) 

Roasted Round of Beef  
with Gravy 

Roasted Spring Chicken 
Fried Chicken 

Roast Young Turkey 
Italian Meatballs 

Italian Sausage 
Kielbasa 

Baked Ham & Pineapple 
Porketta 

Baked Flounder 
Baked Atlantic Cod 

Vegetable 
(Choose One) 

Sweet Peas, Italian Cut 
Green Beans, Glazed 

Carrots, Medley of Peas & 
Carrots, Corn 

 

Starch 
(Choose One) 

Oven Roasted Potatoes, 
Mashed Potatoes, 

Scalloped Potatoes, 
Potato Salad 

 
 

Dinner Rolls & Butter Linen Service Hot Tea & Coffee 
 

Upgrades & Additions 
The following selections are available at an additional per guest charge. 

 

Starter  Substitution/Addition 
Tortellini Soup  2.00/3.00 
Soup du Jour   2.00/3.00 
Seasonal Fresh Fruit  2.00/3.00 
Garden Salad   2.00/3.00 
Caesar Salad   2.00/3.00 
Individual Antipasto  3.50/4.50 
Prosciutto & Melon  3.50/4.50 
Shrimp Cocktail  5.00/7.00 

Pasta               Substitution/Addition 
 

Ziti with Meat Sauce   2.00/3.00 
Penne with Marinara Sauce  2.50/3.50 
Penne Alfredo   3.00/4.00 
Italian Pasta Salad   1.00/1.50 
Macaroni Salad   1.00/1.50 
Shells Primavera   3.50/4.50 
Shells with Broccoli   3.50/4.50 
Linguine with Clam Sauce  4.00/5.00 
Red or White

Entrées 
Poultry    Addition 
Roasted Spring Chicken  2.00 
Boneless Stuffed Chicken Breast 2.00 

                                Substitution/Addition 
Chicken Scampi 1.00/3.00 
Chicken Strips 1.00/3.00 
with Wine & Mushrooms   
Chicken Cordon Bleu 2.50/4.50 
 

Pork     Addition 
Italian Sausage   3.00 
 (with peppers or sauce) 
Baked Ham and Pineapple  3.00 
Kielbasa    3.00 
    Substitution/Addition 
Roasted Pork Tenderloin     3.00/5.00 

Seafood    Substitution/Addition 
Baked Atlantic Cod   1.00/3.00 
Baked Flounder    1.00/3.00 
Crab Stuffed Flounder   2.50/4.50 
 

Beef Addition 
Roasted Round of Beef with Gravy 3.00 
Italian Meatballs 3.00 
 Substitution/Addition 
Roasted Tenderloin of beef Au Jus    10.00/12.00 
Prime Rib of Beef au Jus  11.00/13.00 
Roasted Tenderloin of Beef  12.00/14.00 
With Red Wine, Tomatoes, & Mushrooms

 

Accompaniments 
Add Sweet Peas, Italian Cut Green Beans, Corn  
or Glazed Carrots   1.50 
      Substitution/Addition 
Oven Roasted Potatoes  1.00/2.50 
Scalloped Potatoes   1.50/3.00 
Sautéed Broccoli   2.00/3.50 
Sautéed Peppers   2.00/3.50 
Sautéed Mushrooms   2.00/3.50 

Desserts 
Peach Melba     2.00 
Coffee & Danish Bar    4.25 
Parfait    2.00  
Specialty Cake   3.75 
Cheesecake    2.75  
Viennese Table   6.75 



 

Shower: Plated 
Traditional Shower, 50 Guest Minimum 

15.95 Per Guest 
 

Deluxe Shower, No Minimum 
17.95 Per Guest 

Starter 
(Choose one for Traditional, 

Choose Two for Deluxe Event) 
Soup du Jour 

Tossed Garden Salad 
Ziti with Meat Sauce 

 

Entrée 
(Choose One) 

Roasted Round of Beef  
with Gravy 

Roasted Spring Chicken 
Boneless Stuffed Chicken 

Breast 
Roast Young Turkey and Dressing 

Baked Ham & Pineapple 

Vegetable 
(Choose One) 

Sweet Peas 
Italian Cut Green Beans 

Glazed Carrots 
Medley of Peas & Carrots 

Corn 
 

Starch 
(Choose One) 

Baked Potato 
Mashed Potato 

Relish Plate 
Garden Fresh Vegetables 

Olives 
Pepperoncini 

 

Dessert 
(Choose One) 

Ice Cream Sundae 
Cake 

Apple Pie 
Sherbet 

 
 

Dinner Rolls & Butter  Linen Service  Hot Tea & Coffee 
 
 

 
 

 

 

Substitutions & Additions 
Starters 

Tortellini Soup    2.00 
Soup du Jour     2.00 
Seasonal Fresh Fruit    2.00 
Caesar Salad     2.75 
Individual Antipasto    3.50 
Prosciutto & Melon    3.50 
Shrimp Cocktail    5.00 

Pasta 
Penne with Marinara Sauce   2.50 
Penne Alfredo    3.00 
Shells Primavera    3.50 
Shells with Broccoli    3.50 
Linguine with Clam Sauce   4.00 
Specify Red or White 

 

Entrées 
 

Chicken 
Chicken Scampi     1.00 
Chicken Strips with Wine & Mushrooms  1.00 
Chicken Parmigiana    2.00 
Chicken Cordon Bleu    2.50 
 

Pork 
Roasted Pork Tenderloin   3.00 
 

Beef & Veal 
Veal Parmigiana    3.00 
Roasted Tenderloin of beef Au Jus 11.00 
Prime Rib of Beef au Jus   12.00 
Roasted Tenderloin of Beef   13.00 
With Red Wine, Tomatoes, & Mushrooms 
 

Seafood 
Baked Atlantic Cod    1.00 
Baked Flounder     1.00 
Crab Stuffed Flounder    2.50 
Broiled Lobster Tail market 

 

Vegetables & Starches 
Sautéed Broccoli    2.00 
Sautéed Peppers    2.00 
Sautéed Mushrooms    2.00 
Oven Roasted Potatoes   1.00 
Scalloped Potatoes    1.50 
Stuffed baked Potato   1.75 

Desserts 
Apple Pie a la Mode    1.50 
Peach Melba      2.00 
Parfait     2.00 
Cheesecake     2.75 
Specialty Cake    3.75 
Viennese Table    6.75 



 
 

Shower Special: Plated Event 14.95 Per guest 
50 Guest Minimum 

Tax & Gratuity Included 
 

 

Relish Plate 
Garden Fresh Vegetables 

Olives 
Pepperoncini 

 

Starter 
Tossed Garden Salad 

 

Entrée 
Boneless Stuffed Chicken Breast 

 

Accompaniments 
Chef’s Vegetable 
Mashed Potatoes 

 

Dessert 
(Choose One) 

Ice Cream Sundae 
Sherbet  

 
 

Dinner Rolls & Butter 
 

Coffee & Hot Tea Service 
 

Linen Service 



 

Gramercy Ballroom & Restaurant 
155 S. Main Street, Pittston, Pennsylvania 
570.655.1111 Established 1938 
 
 

Beverage Services for Showers 
 

 
Non-Alcoholic 

3 hours, Unlimited  
Fruit Punch & Soda 

2.75 
 

Cocktail Service 
3 hours, Unlimited 

5.75 
 

(Choose Two) 

Mimosa 
Bloody Mary 
Whiskey Sour 
Screwdriver 

Gin & Sherbet Punch 
Draft Beer 

Soda 
 

 
À la Carte 
Fruit Punch 
25/Gallon 

 
Gin & Sherbet Punch 

45/Gallon 
 

Soda 
6/Pitcher 

 
Draft Beer 
8/Pitcher 

 
 


